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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 55 18 Koumentakis Rafail21 60 17 Ruiz Francisco J.

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 109 Total Team
14 31 18 Koumentakis Rafail
13 28 9 Kokkinakis Menelaos

6 19 15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios
11 42 Total Team

3 7 13 Takouridis Ioannis
3 6 10 Andreadis Andreas
2 5 9 Kokkinakis Menelaos
7 90 Total Team
5 20 18 Koumentakis Rafail
2 18 9 Kokkinakis Menelaos

27 Total Team
92 241 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 117 Total Team
17 32 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
15 32 1 Villena Andrés J.
13 25 3 Noda Blanco Sergio

7 36 Total Team
2 5 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
2 9 3 Noda Blanco Sergio
1 2 10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
6 95 Total Team
2 23 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
1 8 10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
1 17 11 De Amo Miguel Angel

24 Total Team
97 248 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GRE • Greece 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TSELIOS Paraskevas
3 Gkaras DimitriosL
5 Terzis Athanassios
6 Stivachtis Konstantinos
7 Stefanou GeorgiosL
9 Kokkinakis Menelaos

10 Andreadis Andreas
12 Zoupani Nikos
13 Takouridis Ioannis
15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios
18 Koumentakis Rafail
19 Sotiriou Sotirios

   
L


   
L L L L
   
   

   
   
   
   

5

17
8

7
7

19
2

Coach:
Assistant:

ARSENIADIS Konstanti
BOUTSOURIS Nikolaos

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Villena Andrés J.
2 Trinidad Ángel
3 Noda Blanco Sergio
5 Vigil Alejandro
6 Ruiz Borja
7 Almansa JorgeL
9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
11 De Amo Miguel Angel
13 Ruiz Posadas DanielL
14 Fornes Miguel Angel
16 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ Víctor
17 Ruiz Francisco J.
18 González Limón Juan Manuel
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  
   

   
L L L L
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  

   
L L L
  

   

16

16

5

2
5
2

6

21

Coach:
Assistant:

MUÑOZ, Fernando (ESP)
RODRÍGUEZ, Jorge (ESP)

Referees: Hariz Abderrazek (TUN) & Cesare Stefano (ITA)

ESP
GRE 1

3 25
21

22
25

25
23

25
23

97
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:29 0:29 0:27 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 3'00004.06.2017
Barcelona
Pavelló de la Vall D'Hebron

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:04  Total: 2:04

VIS, version 2.0 (Build 3, 16 pools), © 1992-2017 F IVB 04.06.2017  20:18 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool A3 - Preliminary Round


